Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 25.05.2014

U15

Rang

23

277
289

283
40

78
100

200

33

12

56

46
76

145

18

119
254

210
93

168

55

216

236
239
13
450
268

Name
Thir Stiven

Strimmer Luca
Schaffhauser Ivo

Sommer Jan
Alicke Konstantin

Stillhart Pascal
Spiess Dave

Kriger Maximilian

Bléchlinger Ronja
Dal Farra Loris
Rodighiero Renato

Benz Silas
Klaiber Giara

Inauen Rouven
Durr Sira

Mensing Mauro
Bandel Fabienne

Bachle Linus
Fuster Sean

Wagner Jeremias
Rodighiero Ramon
Caduff Celine

Montalta Rino
Keller Sina
Loher Lorena
Buschor Maurin
Steiger Joana

Jg
2001

2000
2000

2000
2000

2001
2001

2001

2001
2001
2000

2000
2001

2000
2000

2001
2000

2000
2000

2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Ort

Berneck

Dornbirn
Roggwil

Andwil
Balzers

Fontnas
Kriessern

Gestratz

Heiden
Bendern
Appenzell Steinegg

Marbach
Altstatten

Appenzell Steinegg
Eichberg

llanz
Luchingen

Loffingen
Thal

Thal

Appenzell Steinegg
Laax

Degen

Steinach

Altstatten

Altstatten
Altstatten

Team

bsk graf MTB Rollmat
Team

Union RV Dornbirn

BPR Race Team RMC
Gossau

RMC Gossau

KBike-MTB-Team RV
Schaan

RV Buchs/kbike.ch

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

TSV
Niederstaufen/STEVENS
Schubert Racing Team
Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

RV Schaan

Liechtenstein

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

RSS Rheintal

Pink Gili Junioren/ VC
Altstatten

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss - VC
Altstatten

VC Surselva

bskGraf Kids MTB Team /
RV Altenrhein

Lexware SV Kirchzarten

bsk graf Rollmat MTB
Team/ RV Altenrhein

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Wenaweser Racing Team
/ VC Surselva

VC SURSELVA

RV Arbon

VC Altstatten

VC - Altstatten

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

02:56.5

02:56.9
02:56.3

02:57 1
02:57.6

02:57.8
03:02.1

03:00.6

02:57.0

03:01.7

02:59.4

03:05.7
03:016

03:06.4

03:08.5

03:04.8
02:56.5

03:01.0
03:06.8

03:193

03:27.2

03:09.0

03:336
03:27.7
03:22.4
03:29.9
03:25.2

2
07:32.7

07:32.7
07:52.1

07:520
07:52.3

07:51.7
08:00.6

07:56.0

07:53.2

08:129

08:03.0

08:38.7
08:34.8

08:37.2

08:52.9

09:02.3
08:42.0

09:08.1
08:53.6

09:04.0

09:09.0

09:03.3

09:43.4
10:026
10:115
10:09.6
10:197

3
07:22.4

07:30.1
07:55.1

07:48.7
08:00.1

07:54.7
08:138

08:19.2

08:15.7

08:21.1

08:22.8

08:27.3
08:51.7

08:335

08:525

09:04.7
09:105

09:01.9
09:25.8

09:10.2

09:058

09:59.4

10:13.1
10:22.1
10:18.0
10:17.8
11:045

4
07:253

07:33.2
07:426

07:49.9
07:405

08:03.6
08:00.5

08:03.4

08:18.7

08:14.1

08:26.4

08:53.2
08:56.2

09:16.7

08:46.1

09:00.7
09:29.8

09:08.9
09:195

09:19.8

09:16.6

10:06.5

09:498
09:58.6
10:15.2
10:28.4
11:28.0

Gesamt
25:16.9

25:32.9
26:26.2

26:27.6
26:30.5

26:47s
27:17.0

27:19.1

27:24.7

27:49.7

27:517

29:04.8
29:24 4

29:33.7

29:40.0

30:125
30:188

30:199
30:45.7

30:53.3

30:58.6

32:18.1

33:1938
33:50.9
34:06.9
34:2538
36:17.3



